
Cost Calculator for In-State Tuition
Number Total Tuition Technology Student Data Card Institutional Student Support Athletics Parking/ Transportation KSU Mandatory KSU ID
Of Hours Cost In-State Fee Activity Fee Fee Fee Services Fee Fee Fee (Per Campus) Fee*** Fee***

1 $437.87 $90.87 $50 $20 $17 $100 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
2 $528.74 $181.74 $50 $20 $17 $100 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
3 $619.61 $272.61 $50 $20 $17 $100 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
4 $710.48 $363.48 $50 $20 $17 $100 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
5 $901.35 $454.35 $50 $20 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
6 $1,012.22 $545.22 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
7 $1,103.09 $636.09 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
8 $1,193.96 $726.96 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
9 $1,284.83 $817.83 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14

10 $1,375.70 $908.70 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
11 $1,466.57 $999.57 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
12 $1,557.44 $1,090.44 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
13 $1,648.31 $1,181.31 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
14 $1,739.18 $1,272.18 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14

15 or more $1,830.05 $1,363.05 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14

Cost Calculator for In-State Tuition
Number Total Tuition Technology Student Data Card Institutional Student Support Athletics Parking/ Transportation KSU Mandatory KSU ID
Of Hours Cost Out of State Fee* Activity Fee* Fee* Fee* Services Fee* Fee* Fee (Per Campus)** Fee*** Fee***

1 $691 $344 $50 $20 $17 $100 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
2 $1,035 $688 $50 $20 $17 $100 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
3 $1,379 $1,032 $50 $20 $17 $100 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
4 $1,723 $1,376 $50 $20 $17 $100 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
5 $2,167 $1,720 $50 $20 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
6 $2,531 $2,064 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
7 $2,875 $2,408 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
8 $3,219 $2,752 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
9 $3,563 $3,096 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14

10 $3,907 $3,440 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
11 $4,251 $3,784 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
12 $4,595 $4,128 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
13 $4,939 $4,472 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14
14 $5,283 $4,816 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14

15 or more $5,627 $5,160 $50 $40 $17 $200 $100 $50 $10 $144 $14

Fees are subject to change at any time without notice

***Marietta Students will pay these fees in addition to the "Total Cost" column.  The KSU ID fee is a one-time charge per student.***  

***Marietta Students will pay these fees in addition to the "Total Cost" column.  The KSU ID fee is a one-time charge per student.***  

In addition to regular tuition and fees, a $25 per course fee is assessed for all distance learning courses.  This includes College by DVD and WEB based courses.  
Course fees are assessed at time of registration for science and physical education courses.  
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